SCHEDULE - FLYERS

Date

Oct 16, 22
Oct 23, 22
Oct 30, 22
Nov 06, 22
Nov 13, 22
Nov 20, 22
Nov 27, 22
Dec 04, 22
Dec 11, 22
Dec 18, 22

fall 2022 / UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2008, 2009, 2010 & 2011

Home
CANADIENS
FLYERS
FLYERS
FLYERS
SHARKS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS

S
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[

Visitor
FLYERS
SHARKS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
FLYERS
FLYERS
SHARKS
FLYERS
FLYERS

Time
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Location

Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena

Childrens Arena



